
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
7
2

183
54
9

013
29

108
316
65
10
72
63
77
85
8

33
18
86
08
48
64
5

93
56

First Name
Tom Kawakami
Turquinho Jr
Meikon Yuji Gohara Kawakami
Felipe Macan
Piui Motors Sport-Willian
Gilberto Gnecchi
Mauricio Alexandre Laranjeira
Eduardo Burr
Felipe Medeiros de Oliveira
Diogo Vitor Soares
Ronei Augusto dos Santos
Jose Eduardo Domingues
Paulo Jales Ribeiro
Fabiano Madeira
William Augusto da Silva
Jose Assis Clementino
Gustavo de Lima
Andre de Lima Meirelles
Bruno Satoshi
Luis Henrique Tavares
Rafael Dias Macedo Soares
Saulo Jales Ribeiro Filho
Ricardo de Camargo
Anderson Felipe
Michel Rodrigues Oliveira

Best Tm
2:00.406
2:00.913
2:01.320
2:05.352
2:06.606
2:09.011
2:09.488
2:10.277
2:11.041
2:11.123
2:11.561
2:11.596
2:11.611
2:12.447
2:13.121
2:13.298
2:13.994
2:14.443
2:14.621
2:15.403
2:15.979
2:17.683
2:19.264
2:23.735
2:27.235

Best Spd
128,834
128,294
127,864
123,751
122,525
120,241
119,798
119,072
118,378
118,304
117,910
117,879
117,866
117,122
116,529
116,374
115,769
115,383
115,230
114,565
114,079
112,668
111,388
107,924
105,358

Class
T300 P
T300 P
T300 P
T300 P
T500
T500
T500
T300 P
T300 L
T300 P
T500
T500
T300 L
T500
T300 P
T300 L
T300 L
T300 L
T250
T300 L
T300 L
T300 L
T300 L
T500
T300 L

2nd Best
2:00.567
2:01.467
2:02.095
2:05.518
2:06.855
2:09.012
2:09.828
2:10.433
2:11.274
2:11.186
2:11.987
2:12.741
2:11.754
2:13.878
2:13.233
2:13.630
2:15.515
2:15.638
2:14.783
2:17.338
2:16.341
2:17.847
2:20.062
2:23.962
2:27.828

In Lap
3
5
6
3
2
3
6
7
3
6
3
6
5
5
3
4
3
4
5
3
4
6
6
3
4

Sorted on Best Lap timePaulista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
Domingo

2o Class T250/300/500

Qualify (15:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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